Bet Confirmation - LB4086675326I — Internet Time of bet: 04/05/2017 19:06:59

No. Selections

1 Draw
2  Draw
3  Draw
4  Draw

5  WAS Nationals
+1.5

6 TEXRangers
+4.5

7 PHI Phillies +3.5

8 NY Rangers +1.5

Multiples: 39.67

Event

Celta Vigo v Man Utd
(Half-Time)

Dag & Red v Forest Green
(Half-Time)

VB Homberg v 1. FC Bocholt
(Half-Time)

Deportivo Pereira v Deportes Quindio
(Half-Time)

ARI Diamondbacks(B Shipley) @ WAS Nationals(M
Scherzer)
(Alternative Run Line)

TEX Rangers(A Griffin) @ HOU Astros(J Musgrove)
(Alternative Run Line)

PHI Phillies(z Eflin) @ CHI Cubs(J Lackey)
(Alternative Run Line)

OTT Senators @ NY Rangers
(Alternative Puck Line 2-Way)

Total Stake: [l Total Returns: |

Event Date

04/05/2017

04/05/2017

04/05/2017

04/05/2017

04/05/2017

04/05/2017

04/05/2017

05/05/2017

E/W

Terms

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Odds

2.00

2.25

2.30

2.05

1.15

1.13

1.23

1.17

Result

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won



