Bet Confirmation - LB4086675326I - Internet Time of bet: 04/05/2017 19:06:59

No.	Selections	Event	Event Date	E/W Terms	Odds	Result
1	Draw	Celta Vigo v Man Utd (Half-Time)	04/05/2017	None	2.00	Won
2	Draw	Dag & Red v Forest Green (Half-Time)	04/05/2017	None	2.25	Won
3	Draw	VfB Homberg v 1. FC Bocholt (Half-Time)	04/05/2017	None	2.30	Won
4	Draw	Deportivo Pereira v Deportes Quindio (Half-Time)	04/05/2017	None	2.05	Won
5	WAS Nationals +1.5	ARI Diamondbacks(B Shipley) @ WAS Nationals(M Scherzer) (Alternative Run Line)	04/05/2017	None	1.15	Won
6	TEX Rangers +4.5	TEX Rangers(A Griffin) @ HOU Astros(J Musgrove) (Alternative Run Line)	04/05/2017	None	1.13	Won
7	PHI Phillies +3.5	PHI Phillies(Z Eflin) @ CHI Cubs(J Lackey) (Alternative Run Line)	04/05/2017	None	1.23	Won
8	NY Rangers +1.5	OTT Senators @ NY Rangers (Alternative Puck Line 2-Way)	05/05/2017	None	1.17	Won

Multiples: 39.67
Total Stake: Total Returns: